ZiLOG W
ORLDWIDE
 H
EADQUARTERS
 • 910 E. H
AMILTON
 A
VENUE

SDIP
Yes Yes 6 Ch 25 6
Ordering Information
Part PSI Description
Z90351 Z9035112PSC OTP TV Controller
Z90356 Z9035612PSC Rxxxx* Masked ROM TV Controller
Emulation Kit Z9036900ZEM Emulator/ Programmer
Protopak Z9034900TSC Protopak for code verification
Evaluation Board Z9034600ZCO OSD Evaluation Board
* xxxx is a unique ROM number assigned to each customer code
ZiLOG WORLDWIDE HEADQUARTERS • 910 E. HAMILTON AVENUE • CAMPBELL, CA 95008
TELEPHONE: 408.558.8500 • EMAIL: CSUPPORT@ZILOG.COM • WWW.ZILOG.COM
6